
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LOS	ALTOS	HACKS	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $25,598.74
2025-06-02 GOOGLE	*CLOUD	zxSwR3 txn_lZH5aRX -$1.08 $25,597.66
2025-06-07 SAFEWAY	#2814 txn_GkHzKRV -$217.90 $25,379.76
2025-06-15 Check	to	Pournima	Patil txn_V0Hg7WV -$203.33 $25,176.43
2025-06-15 Check	to	Edison	Law txn_mAHZbLP -$203.33 $24,973.10
2025-06-15 Check	to	Rishaan	Desai txn_oyHoYqm -$125.00 $24,848.10
2025-06-16 Vercel txn_AWHVM4k -$20.00 $24,828.10
2025-06-23 ACH	to	Jayanth	Veerappa txn_NQHZ85X -$350.00 $24,478.10
2025-06-23 ACH	to	Damien	Boisvert txn_MNH5oQn -$125.00 $24,353.10
2025-06-23 ACH	to	Deepti	Bhat txn_BZH0dEV -$125.00 $24,228.10
2025-06-23 ACH	to	Wanjing	Liu txn_LgHRZao -$125.00 $24,103.10
2025-06-23 ACH	to	Dhruv	Kothari txn_QmH9mYg -$350.00 $23,753.10
2025-06-23 ACH	to	Aarav	Goel txn_BZH0YZp -$350.00 $23,403.10
2025-06-23 ACH	to	Mahin	Bharathwaj txn_oyHo6dz -$135.00 $23,268.10
2025-06-26 ACH	to	Devin	Liu txn_2zHOaG0 -$203.33 $23,064.77

WITHDRAWN:	$2,533.97.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $23,064.77

Los	Altos	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Los	Altos	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


